
(404) 371-2155 (o)       Government Services Center 
 www.dekalbcountyga.gov      178 Sams Street 

Decatur, GA 30030 
www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning 

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & SUSTAINABILITY 

Chief of Executive Officer   Director 
Lorraine Cochran-Johnson          Juliana A. Njoku 

DEKALB COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION ROSTER 

PLANNING COMMISSIONER APPOINTED BY: 

TESS SNIPES (Chair) CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER     

Email: Tess.Snipes@dekalbcountyga.gov 

DEANNA MURPHY ROBERT PATRICK 

Email: Deanna.Murphy@dekalbcountyga.gov District One (1) 

SARAH Y. ZOU MICHELLE LONG-SPEARS 

Email: Sarah.Zou@dekalbcountyga.gov District Two (2) 

VIVIAN MOORE NICOLE MASSIAH 

Email: Vivian.Moore@dekalbcountyga.gov District Three (3) 

LASONYA D. OSLER (2nd-Vice-Chair)  CHAKIRA JOHNSON 

Email: LaSonya.Osler@dekalbcountyga.gov  District Four (4) 

JAN COSTELLO MEREDA DAVIS-JOHNSON 

Email: jan.costello@dekalbcountyga.gov District Five (5) 

WINTON COOPER  TED TERRY 

Email:  winton.cooper@dekalbcountyga.gov District Six (6) 

EDWARD PATTON  LADENA BOLTON 

Email: edward.patton@dekalbcountyga.gov District Seven (7) 

JON WEST (1st-Vice-Chair) BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

Email: Jon.West@dekalbcountyga.gov 

DeKalb County Planning Commissioners may be reached at plansustain@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Staff Contact: LaSondra H. Hill lahill@dekalbcountyga.gov 
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